

GTECH/Corp-AGM/PSX

October 04, 2022

The General Manager

Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited,
Stock Exchange Building,
Stock Exchange Road - **Karachi**.

Subject: FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Dear Sir,

We have to inform you that Board of Directors of our Company (G3 Technologies Limited) in their meeting held on Tuesday October 04, 2022 at 11:30 A.M. at registered office, 10-N, Model Town, Lahore, recommended the following:

(vi) Cash Dividend	NIL
(vii) Bonus Shares	NIL
(viii) Right Shares	NIL
(ix) Any other Entitlement/Corporate Action	NIL
(x) Any other price-sensitive information	NIL

The financial results of the Company for the year ended June 30, 2022 are annexed.

The Annual General Meeting of the Company will be held on Friday October 28, 2022, at 11:00 a.m. at registered office of the Company.

The Share Transfer Books of the Company will be closed from October 21, 2022 to October 28, 2022 (both days inclusive). Transfers received at the office of the share registrar M/s Corplink (Private) Limited, Wings Arcade, 1-K, Commercial Model Town, Lahore at the close of business on October 20, 2022 will be treated in time for the purpose of attendance in the AGM.

The Annual Report of the Company will be transmitted through PUCARS at least 21 days before holding of Annual General Meeting.

For and on behalf of

G3 Technologies Limited



FARZAND ALI
Company Secretary

Encl: - As Above

CC: Executive Director / HOD, Offsite-II Department, Supervision Division, SECP, ISD

Corporate Office:

10-N, Model Town Ext. Lahore - 54000, Pakistan. UAN: 111-Ghani1 (442-641)
Ph: +92-42-35161424-5, Fax: +92-42-35160393 Web: www.ghaniglobal.com

Site:

Hattar Economic Zone, District Haripur.

G3 TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

	2022	2021
	Rupees	Rupees
Gross sales	64,310,000	-
Less: sales tax	(10,718,333)	-
Net Sales	53,591,667	-
Cost of sales	(50,546,120)	-
Gross Profit	3,045,547	-
Administrative expenses	(35,802,687)	(32,706,310)
Operating Loss	(32,757,140)	(32,706,310)
Other operating expenses	(109,823,901)	(283,000)
Other income	164,694,401	1,863,476
Share of profit from associated company	25,191,960	-
	80,062,460	1,580,476
Profit / (Loss) before Taxation	47,305,320	(31,125,834)
Taxation	(3,759,271)	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Year	43,546,049	(31,125,834)
Earning / (Loss) Per Share - Basic and Diluted (Restated)	0.24	(1.56)


Abhishek Mehta
